127 JAMIL ROAD
Columbia, SC
FOR SALEFOR SALE
Land Available with Self-Storage Entitlements
Dominion Commercial.   Information herein is deemed reliable but not warranted. Buyers, Tenants or any Interested Parties
must independently verify any and all information regarding the subject property(s).
Nathan Jones, IV   |   855.530.2300 (ext. 701)   |   nathan@domcre.com
Shane Doran   |   855.530.2300 (ext. 716)   |   shane@domcre.com

DENOTES UNDERGROUND POWER
DENOTES GUARD RAIL
LINE TYPE KEY
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
 S41°22'40"E
61.96'
 S35°55'27"E
154.59'
 N84°05'01"W
52.61'
 S02°41'56"E
290.62'
 N69°41'25"W67.89'
 N69°41'38"W96.30'
 N
20
°1
6'
16
"E
37
4.
48
'
PN
T
PN
T
L3
90,249 sq. ft.
2.07 acres
N/F SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTM
ENT OF
HIGHW
AYS
TAX# 002899-04-049
DB 20894 @
 PG 1903
PB SLID:415 @
 PG 0005
N/F SHAMBHU LLC
TAX# 002899-04-050
DB 19124 @ PG 0299
N/F QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
TAX# 002899-04-027
DB 20846 @ PG 0257
PB 20884 @ PG 4061
SIO U
P
R
O
F
E
S S
R
V